2022 AUTHORIZED FARM DIRECT FARMERS

FARMERS MAY CHOOSE TO SELL PRODUCE IN MORE THAN ONE COUNTY
FARMER ID FARM NAME

8337
8339
8369
8056
8122
8379
8068
8071
8074
8138
8200
8205
8232
8238
8276
8279
8280
8309
8340
8368
8077
8078
8080
8084
8166
8250
8272
8329
8342
8348
8355
8360

HANK'S GARDEN

ROSANNE KENNELL

TOGETHER AT FIRST LIGHT FARM
PLEASANT VALLEY COLONY
GRASSLAND COLONY

HILL TOP COLONY

CAROLYN STURM

PURPLE FROG GARDENS
HOCKADAY ORCHARDS
TERRAPIN FARM

CHERRY CREEK GARDENS AND FARMS
CATHI MAE CREATIONS
FARMING FOR THE FUTURE ACADEMY INC
STEPHENS FARMS

SNOW COUNTRY GARDENS
TWO BEAR FARM

WICKED GOOD FARM

RAVEN RIDGE FARM

MOUNTAIN VIEW GARDENS, INC.
THE GREENMAN

TOWNE'S HARVEST GARDEN

3 FIDDLES FARM

JEANNE & JIM WALDO

GALLATIN GARDNERS CLUB
HEADWATERS GARDEN
AMALTHEIA ORGANIC DAIRY
Three Hearts Farm

JAMES ALBRECHT

TERRA GREENS PRODUCE

NEW PIONEER FARM

LAZY ELK VEGI TABLES
FLATHEAD CHERRY COVE

ADDRESS
56 Cemetery RD

80 Gibson Road

35 Okkala RD

734 MC COY ROAD

417 Eden Road

909 Spring Creek RD

411 SOLBERG DRIVE

170 BLANCHARD LAKE DRIVE
P OBOX 316

6505 FARM TO MARKET ROAD
116 TREWEEK DRIVE

30 INDIAN RIDGE ROAD

80 13THSTE

136 Welf Lane

211 Goat Trail

1978 KM Ranch Road

45 Fir Avenue

435 Anderson Lane

163 Hummingbird Drive

46 Oxbow Trail

327 Reid Hall

315 SOUTH 4TH

P OBOX 72

7341 SOUTH 12TH AVENUE
40 CARPENTER ROAD

3380 PENWELL BRIDGE ROAD
P O BOX 141

9110 Wooden Shoe Lane #12
1890 Stagecoach Trail RD

P O BOX 1075

12191 Antelope Valley RD
2802 Secor

CITY
BRIDGER

JOLIET
ROBERTS
BELT
GREAT FALLS
STOCKETT
KALISPELL
WHITEFISH
LAKESIDE
WHITEFISH
KALISPELL
KALISPELL

COLUMBIA FALLS

KALISPELL
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
Willow Creek
BOZEMAN
THREE FORKS
BELGRADE
Harrison
MANHATTAN
MANHATTAN
Belgrade
THREE FORKS
BOZEMAN

111 FARMERS

COUNTY
CARBON

CARBON
CARBON
CASCADE
CASCADE
CASCADE
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
FLATHEAD
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN



8378
8109
8186
8354
8356
8366
8088
8141
8177
8303
8274
8028
8035
8040
8045
8059
8092
8178
8180
8189
8243
8246
8268
8271
8278
8317
8346
8357
8367
8375
8165
8304
8343
8377
8051

GALLATIN VALLEY BOTANICAL/ ROCKY CREEK FARM

GOLDEN VALLEY COLONY
EMMANUEL PRODUCE

KENT NEWSAM

MONTANA MOUNTAIN ORCHARDS, LLC
BUNDY FAMILY ORCHARD
MILFORD COLONY

WEST MONT FARM AND GARDENS
PATRICK AND CORA DWYER
BROKEN WHEEL PRODUCE FARM
SPRINGDALE COLONY COUNTRY FRESH PRODUCE
HIGHLAND NATURAL PRODUCE
GROGAN'S HARVEST

BAO VANG

TAYER'S GARDEN

TURNER FARMS

MAILY VANG

COUNTY RAIL FARM LLC

GE MOUA AND MY THAO MOUA
CHA MOUA

CHUE HER VANG

JERRY MOUA

SVETLANA LEMEZA

CHIA YANG

CAMAS GARDENS

MARIA'S HOMEGROWN GOODS
GONZO FARMS

JOHNSON'S HOMEGROWN

ROXBY FARMS

TOWER GARDENS

HIGH GROUND FARM

D&D WEST GREENHOUSES LLC
GALLAGHER'S NATURAL BEEF AND PRODUCE, LLC
HIGHLAND HARMONY FARM
CAMROSE COLONY

34297 Frontage RD

100 COLONY LANE
32166 Mission Dam RD
44921 Schoolmaster Lane
14628 Shore Acres Drive
23106 MT HWY 35

9605 HWY 287

3240 York Road

1435 SORENSON ROAD
3900 Wylie Drive

770 BIRKY ROAD

3740 SOUTH AVENUE
3126 SPURGIN ROAD
10800 PEAKS ROW LANE
2548 RIVER ROAD

606 STALLION LANE
12545 LACASSE LANE
24275 Mullan Road

P O BOX 746

13574 Bisson Place
11540 DRY HILL LANE
2131 BURLINGTON AVENUE
5550 Haugan Drive
13505 Moccasin Lane
1319 Sherwood ST B
19152 Pretty Drive

P O BOX 5444

4965 Jeff Drive

510 N 3rd ST W

750 Tox Drive

P O BOX 597

P O BOX 523

35 RD AFW

P O BOX 31

26 CAMROSE COLONY

BOZEMAN
RYEGATE
ST. IGNATIUS
Moiese
Bigfork

BIG ARM
WOLF CREEK
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
HUSON
FRENCHTOWN
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
HUSON
Missoula
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
EMIGRANT
Emigrant
CLARK
Wilsall
LEDGER

GALLATIN
GOLDEN VALLEY
LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LAKE

LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
LEWIS AND CLARK
MEAGHER
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

PARK

PARK

PARK

PARK

PONDERA



8053
8054
8034
8036
8039
8044
8062
8093
8193
8217
8219
8283
8284
8302
8333
8345
8350
8363
8364
8373
8374
8120
8140
8102
8365
8094
8292
8108
8111
8362
8100
8110
8214
8299
8307

NEW MIAMI COLONY
BIRCH CREEK COLONY

HOMESTEAD ORGANICS FARMS

HAAS COUNTRY MARKET
HEALTHY HARVEST FRUITS
BITTERROOT ORGANICS
DIAMOND BAR D RANCH
MOUNTAIN VIEW ORCHARDS
MOELLER'S NURSERY

Ellen Thomas

MILL CRICK FARM

MISSOULA GRAIN AND VEGETABLE CO, LLC

SWEET ROOT FARM, LLC
JOHN KISSEL

GARDEN CITY NURSERY
ASPEN GROVE FARM
CELTIC FARMLANDS
PEACE GARDENS
TANGLED CARROT FARM
THE FLAMINGO FARM
FERN COMPANY, LLC
DIXON MELONS INC
FORBIDDEN FRUIT ORCHARD
SPECIAL K RANCH INC.
PREWETT FARMS
ROCKPORT COLONY
MILLER'S COLONY
DUNCAN RANCH, COLONY
SPRINGWATER COLONY
MARTINSDALE COLONY
BECKY'S BUSY ACRE
MOUNTAIN VIEW COLONY
King Valley Farms

DEBORA PALMER

JOAN'S PRODUCE

400 NEW MIAMI LANE

900 BIRCH CREEK COLONY ROAD

175 SKALKAHO HWY
P OBOX 776
595 PORTER HILL ROAD

345 INDIAN PRAIRIE LOOP
851 MIDDLE BURNT FORK ROAD
1775 MOUNTAIN VIEW ORCHARDS

170 Popham Lane

87 Otis Lane

153 Dutch Hill Road

498 Cash Drive

76 Bell Lane

846 Mountain View Road
P O BOX 893

P O BOX 410044

3722 Eastside HWY

P O BOX 2092

6600 Sun Valley RD

572 Ridge RD

3354 Fern Lane

11067 MT HWY 200
2016 SOUTH 4TH WEST
P O BOX 479

P O BOX 40

BOX 100

5130 HWY 89

P O BOX 248

P O BOX 782

P O BOX 152

2220 WEST ECHO DRIVE
14435 OSWALD ROAD
1526 Rosebud Lane
4424 Clevenger Avenue
3752 Harper Drive

CONRAD
VALIER
HAMILTON
FLORENCE
STEVENSVILLE
VICTOR
STEVENSVILLE
CORVALLIS
CORVALLIS
Hamilton
HAMILTON
STEVENSVILLE
HAMILTON
CORVALLIS
Hamilton
Pinesdale
STEVENSVILLE
Hamilton
BONNER
STEVENSVILLE
STEVENSVILLE
DIXON
MISSOULA
COLUMBUS
Park City
PENDROY
CHOTEAU
HARLOWTON
HARLOWTON
Martinsdale
BILLINGS
BROADVIEW
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

PONDERA
PONDERA
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
SANDERS
SANDERS
STILLWATER
STILLWATER
TETON

TETON
WHEATLAND
WHEATLAND
WHEATLAND
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE



8315
8338
8351
8358
8361
8370
8371
8372
8376

RHONDA MCCAUGHIN

TOM KRESS

ZAC EARL FARMS

ST. ANDREW COMMUNITY GARDEN
FRIENDSHIP HOUSE OF CHRISTIAN SERVICE
OLLIE'S FRUITS

TINY FOREST MICROGREENS

THOMAS SCHUMACHER

SHELLY JANSMA

6815 Joshua Tree Lane
1501 Mystic Drive

542 Riverside Road
2502 Howard Avenue
3123 8th Avenue South
4636 Ruth Ave

3116 smokey Lane

9 Beartooth Way

2618 N Ramshorn Drive

SHEPHERD
LAUREL
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
LAUREL
LAUREL

YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
YELLOWSTONE
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